Sozhou®™5"

EEEREELBEEETS

INA K22X28X175:%

R F,
EW
BC
HiE m
FEAHE Bt Cp
Cor
Cur
TR e
S "B

INA K22X28X17E

22

28

17

18

19400

27000

3450

19600

10500

r/min

r/min

I

HABUE BT, A2
FLAHE AT, A2 1
W7 W IR, A1)
B i

S


http://www.sozhou.com/p/b19927f5.html

SZEZRL http://www. sozhou. com/p/b19927f5. html



